

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 316 OF 2008

SURAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for stay and intervention)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, S.G.  
Ms. Indira Jaisingh, ASG  
Mr. Satyakam, Adv.  
Mr. T A Khan, Adv.  
Mr. A K Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv  
Mr. Tarun Verma, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mrs. Nisha Bhambani, Adv.  
Mr. B. Aggrawal, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Bhashkar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Agrawal ,Adv  
Mr. Ramesh Prasad Yadav, Adv.

...2/-

2.

Dr. Saif Mahmood, Adv.  
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan ,Adv  
Mr. Sumante De, Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari ,Adv

Mr. Pinaki Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Sondhi, Adv.  
Mr. Varun Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Yadav, Adv.

Mr. A J Bhambhani, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the  
petitioner, the matter is adjourned to the 2nd week  
of February, 2010.

[ Kanchan Jain ]  
A.R.

[ Juginder Kaur ]  
Court Master