

ITEM NO. 78

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 316 OF 2008

SURAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and stay)

Date: 08/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Surat Singh,  
Petitioner-In-Person.For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.

CBI Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Satyakam, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.R1to3 Mr. Satyakam, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG.  
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumante De, Adv.

2

R12 CNN,IBN News Channel Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

Mr. Vijay K.Sondhi, Adv.  
Mr. Varun Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Alka Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.

N.D.T.V. Mr. K.V. Rakhee, Adv.

R7 Mr. Vijay K.Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Verma, Adv./intervenor Mr. A.J. Bhambhani, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. B.Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.

St.of U.P. Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv K.Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.  
Ms. Sogam Seth, Adv.

R13 Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Prasad Yadav, Adv.  
for Bennet & Coleman Co.Ltd.

Mrs. Nisha Bhambhani, Adv.

Mr. A.J. Bhambhani, Adv.  
Mrs. Nisha Bhambhani, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. B.Aggrawal, Adv.

Mrs. Nisha Bhambhani, Adv.  
Mr. B.Aggrawal, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

3

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Pursuant to the Order passed earlier,  
learned counsel for the different parties have  
filed details of the different cases pending with  
different Benches, including Hon'ble the C.J.I.,  
with regard to the same issue.

Let this matter be listed for further  
consideration on 7th April, 2010.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S.to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master