

ITEM NO.69
[at 2.00 p.m.]

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 316 OF 2008

SURAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for for interim directions and stay and transfer
of writ petition(C) No.7368/2008)

Date: 01/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Surat Singh,
Petitioner-In-Person.
Mr. L.Najhaka, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) .
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.
Mr. N.S. Pundir, Adv.
Mr. J.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. R.Pandey, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Advs.

2

M/S. "COAC"

Mr. A.J. Bhambhani, Adv.
Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan, Adv.
Ms. Suniti Razdan, Adv.

/intervenor

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Satyakam, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

CBI

Mr. Satyakam, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Rlto3

Mr. Sumante De, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

R12 CNN,IBN
News Channel

R7 Mr. Vijay K.Verma, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Verma, Adv.

/intervenor Mr. A.J. Bhambhani, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. B.Krishna Prasad, Adv.

St.of U.P. Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

R9/Hindustan Times Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Jha, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Ms. Sogam Seth, Adv.

R13 Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. A.J. Bhambhani, Adv.
Mrs. Nisha Bhambhani, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. B.Aggrawal, Adv.

Ms. Nisha Bhambani, Adv.
Mr. Biswanath Aggrawalla, Adv.
For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

3

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter stand adjourned till
tomorrow at 2.00 P.M.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master