

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.316 OF 2008

SURAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and interim directions)
(For final disposal)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO.47 of 2011
(For final disposal)
T.C.(C) NO.27 of 2011

Date: 03/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, A.S.G. (NP)
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dev Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. B. Chahan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Anand Verma, Adv.
Mrs. Saima Bakshi, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan, Adv.

Mr. Biswanath Agrawalla, Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bhambani, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Jha, Adv.
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

M/S. "COAC"

M/S. Karanjawala & Co. ,Adv

For Intervenor

Mr. A.J. Bhambhani, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Razdan, Adv.

Mr. Victor Ahantem, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner-in-person, let the matter be adjourned till after the summer vacation.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master