

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya ,Adv

Mr.Himinder Lal ,Adv

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv(NP)

Mr.V.Pattabhiram, Adv.

Mr.Ramesh Allanki, Adv.

Ms.Savita, Adv.

for Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

Ms.Vartika Sahay, Adv.

for M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv(NP)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv (NP)

Mr.S.S.Shamshery, Adv.

for Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv(NP)

Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv(NP)

Mr.Atul Jha, Adv.

for Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

: 3 :

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan ,Adv(NP)

Mr.Shail Kr.Dwivedi, AAG

Ms.Vandan Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Manoj Kr.Dwivedi, Adv.

for Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

Ms.A.Subhashini, Adv.

Mr.B.P.Yadav, Adv.

Ms.Anima K., Adv.

For Mr.Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the request made by learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter next week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar